Tip & Cartridge Selection Guide
 GT90 and GT120 Soldering Systems
Tips & Cartridges Guide
 GT Series Soldering Systems
Tip & Hand-Piece Configurations
Standard T6 Tip HP
Standard Tip Cartridge HP
Slim T4 Replaceable HP
Slim Ultrafine Cartridge HP
GT-HP-T6C
Standard Hand-Piece
GT-HC-T6
T6 Heater Cartridge**
GT6-xxxxx
T6 Family of Tips
GT-RT-T6
T6 Retainer*
GT-HP-T6C
Standard Hand-Piece
GT-RT-C
Cartridge Retainer*
GTC-xxxxx
Standard Cartridge
GT-HP-T4
Slim Hand-Piece
GT-RT-C
Cartridge Retainer*
GTU-xxxxx
Ultrafine Cartridge
GT-HP-T4
Slim Hand-Piece
GT-HC-T4
T4 Heater Cartridge**
GT4-xxxxx
T4 Family of Tips
GT-RT-T4
T4 Retainer*
* Included with every Hand-Piece ** Included with Systems
GT4-CH0010S
GT4-CH0014S
GT4-CH0018S
GT4-CH0025S
GT4-CH0032S
GT4-CH0040S
1.0 x 10 mm
1.4 x 10 mm
1.8 x 10 mm
2.5 x 10 mm
3.2 x 10 mm
4.0 x 10 mm
GT4-CH0010P Power, 1.0 x 6.0 mm
GT4-CH0014P Power, 1.4 x 6.0 mm
GT4-CH0018P Power, 1.8 x 6.0 mm
GT4-CH0025P Power, 2.5 x 6.0 mm
GT4-CH0032P Power, 3.2 x 6.0 mm
GT4-CH0040P Power, 4.0 x 6.0 mm
GT4-CN0005P Power, (Ø X L) 0.5 x 6.0 mm
GT4-CN0010P Power, (Ø X L) 1.0 x 6.0 mm
GT4-CN0005S (Ø X L) 0.5 x 10.0 mm
GT4-CN0005A Access, (Ø X L) 0.5 x 14.0 mm
GT4-CN0010A Access, (Ø X L) 1.0 x 14.0 mm
GT4-CN1502A
GT4-CN1505A
Sharp, (Ø X L) 0.2 x 15.0 mm
 Sharp, (Ø X L) 0.5 x 15.0 mm
GT4-CN2213R Bent, Reach, (Ø X L) 1.3 x 22.0 mm
GT4-CN1608R  Bent, Access, (Ø X L) 0.8 x 16.0 mm
GT4-CN0002R
GT4-CN0004R
Bent, (Ø X L) 0.2 x 8.0 mm
Bent, (Ø X L) 0.4 x 8.0 mm
GT4-CN1505R  Conical, Bent, Reach, (Ø X L) 0.5 x 15.0 mm
GT4-KN0025S 2.5 x 16.0 mm, 45°
GT4-KN0040S 4.0 x 16.0 mm, 45°
GT4-KN0025P Power, 2.5 x 13.0 mm, 45°
GT4-KN0040P Power, 4.0 x 13.0 mm, 45°
GT4-HF6010S
GT4-HF6015S
GT4-HF6020S
GT4-HF6030S
(Bevel/L) 60° x 2.0, (Ø X L) 1.0 x 16.0 mm
(Bevel/L) 60° x 3.0, (Ø X L) 1.5 x 16.0 mm
(Bevel/L) 60° x 4.0, (Ø X L) 2.0 x 16.6 mm
(Bevel/L) 60° x 6.0, (Ø X L) 3.0 x 16.0 mm
GT4-HF6010V
GT4-HF6015V
GT4-HF6020V
GT4-HF6030V
Concave, (Bevel/L) 60° x 2.1mm,
(Ø X L) 1.0 x 12.0 mm
Concave, (Bevel/L) 60° x 3.1mm,
(Ø X L) 1.5 x 12.0 mm
Concave, (Bevel/L) 60° x 4.1 mm,
(Ø X L) 2.0 x 12.0 mm
Concave, (Bevel/L) 60° x 6,1 mm,
(Ø X L) 3.0 x 12.0 mm
GT4-HF3025V Concave, Bent 30°, (Bevel/L) 30° x 3.0 mm,
(Ø X L) 2.5 x 16.0 mm
GT6-CH0010S
GT6-CH0014S
GT6-CH0018S
GT6-CH0025S
GT6-CH0032S
GT6-CH0040S
GT6-CH0050S
GT6-CH0060S
1.0 x 10.0 mm
1.4 x 10.0 mm
1.8 x 10.0 mm
2.5 x 10.0 mm
3.2 x 10.0 mm
4.0 x 10.0 mm
5.0 x 10.0 mm
6.0 x 10.0 mm
GT6-CH0010P Power, 1.0 x 6.0 mm
GT6-CH0014P Power, 1.4 x 6.0 mm
GT6-CH0018P Power, 1.8 x 6.0 mm
GT6-CH0025P Power, 2.5 x 6.0 mm
GT6-CH0032P Power, 3.2 x 6.0 mm
GT6-CH0040P Power, 4.0 x 6.0 mm
GT6-CH0050P Power, 5.0 x 6.0 mm
GT6-CH0060P Power, 6.0 x 6.0 mm
GT6-CN0005P
GT6-CN0010P
Power, (Ø X L) 0.5 x 6.0 mm
Power, (Ø X L) 1.0 x 6.0 mm
GT6-CN0005S ( Ø x L) 0.5 x 10.0 mm
GT6-CN0005A
GT6-CN0010A
Conical, Access, (Ø X L) 0.5 x 14.0 mm
Conical, Access, (Ø X L) 1.0 x 14.0 mm
GT6-CN1502A
GT6-CN1505A
Conical, Sharp, (Ø X L) 0.2 x 15.0 mm
Conical, Sharp, (Ø X L) 0.5 x 15.0 mm
GT6-CN2213R Conical, Bent, Reach, (Ø X L) 1.3 x 22.0 mm
GT6-CN1608R  Bent, Access, (Ø X L) 0.8 x 16.0 mm
GT6-CN0002R
GT6-CN0004R
Conical, Bent, (Ø X L) 0.2 x 8.0 mm
Conical, Bent, (Ø X L) 0.4 x 8.0 mm
GT6-CN1505R  Conical, Bent, Reach, (Ø X L) 0.5 x 15.0 mm
GT6-KN0025S
GT6-KN0050S
2.5 x 16.0 mm, 45°
5.0 x 16.0 mm, 45°
GT6-KN0025P
GT6-KN0050P
Power, 2.5 x 13.0 mm, 45°
Power, 5.0 x 13.0 mm, 45°
GT6-HF6010S
GT6-HF6015S
GT6-HF6020S
GT6-HF6030S
GT6-HF6040S
(Bevel/L) 60° x 2.0, (Ø X L) 1.0 x 16.0 mm
(Bevel/L) 60° x 3.0, (Ø X L) 1.5 x 16.0 mm
(Bevel/L) 60° x 4.0, (Ø X L) 2.0 x 16.0 mm
(Bevel/L) 60° x 6.0, (Ø X L) 3.0 x 16.0 mm
(Bevel/L) 60° x 8.0,  (Ø X L) 4.0 x 16.0 mm
GT6-HF6010V
GT6-HF6015V
GT6-HF6020V
GT6-HF6030V
Concave, (Bevel/L) 60° x 2.1 mm, (Ø X L) 1.0
x 12.0 mm
Concave, (Bevel/L) 60° x 3.1 mm, (Ø X L) 1.5
x 12.0 mm
Concave, (Bevel/L) 60° x 4.1 mm, (Ø X L) 2.0
x 12.0 mm
Concave, (Bevel/L) 60° x 6.1 mm, (Ø X L) 3.0
x 12.0 mm
GT6-HF3025V Bent 30°, (Bevel/L) 30° x 3.0 mm,
(Ø X L) 2.5 x 16.0 mm
GTC-CH0010S 1.0 x 10 mm
GTC-CH0014S 1.4 x 10 mm
GTC-CH0018S 1.8 x 10 mm
GTC-CH0025S 2.5 x 10 mm
GTC-CH0032S 3.2 x 10 mm
GTC-CH0040S 4.0 x 10 mm
GTC-CH0050S 5.0 x 10 mm
GTC-CH0060S 6.0 x 10 mm
GTC-CH0070S 7.0 x 10 mm
GTC-CH0010P Power, 1.0 x 6 mm
GTC-CH0014P Power, 1.4 x 6 mm
GTC-CH0018P Power, 1.8 x 6 mm
GTC-CH0025P Power, 2.5 x 6 mm
GTC-CH0032P Power, 3.2 x 6 mm
GTC-CH0040P Power, 4.0 x 6 mm
GTC-CH0050P Power, 5.0 x 6 mm
GTC-CH0060P Power, 6.0 x 6 mm
GTC-CH0070P Power, 7.0 x 6 mm
GTC-CN0005P
GTC-CN0010P
Power, (Ø X L) 0.5 x 6.0 mm
Power, (Ø X L) 1.0 x 6.0 mm
GTC-CN0005S ( Ø x L) 0.5 x 10.0 mm
GTC-CN0005A
GTC-CN0010A
Access, (Ø X L) 0.5 x 14.0 mm
Access, (Ø X L) 1.0 x 14.0 mm
GTC-CN1502A
GTC-CN1505A
Sharp, (Ø X L) 0.2 x 15.0 mm
Sharp, (Ø X L) 0.5 x 15.0 mm
GTC-CN2213R Bent, Reach, (Ø X L) 1.3 x 22.0 mm
GTC-CN1608R Bent, Access, (Ø X L) 0.8 x 16.0 mm
GTC-CN0002R
GTC-CN0004R
Bent, (Ø X L) 0.2 x 8.0 mm
Bent, (Ø X L) 0.4 x 8.0 mm
GTC-CN1505R Bent, Reach, (Ø X L) 0.5 x 15.0 mm
GTC-KN0025S 2.5 x 16.0 mm, 45°
GTC-KN0050S 5.0 x 16.0 mm, 45°
GTC-KN0025P Power, 2.5 x 13.0 mm, 45°
GTC-KN0050P Power, 5.0 x 13.0 mm, 45°
GTC-KN0080P Power, 8.0 x 13.0 mm, 45°
GTC-HF6010S
GTC-HF6015S
GTC-HF6020S
GTC-HF6030S
GTC-HF6040S
(Bevel/L) 60° x 2.0 mm, (Ø X L) 1.0 x 16.0 mm
(Bevel/L) 60° x 3.0 mm, (Ø X L) 1.5 x 16.0 mm
(Bevel/L) 60° x 4.0 mm, (Ø X L) 2.0 x 16.0 mm
(Bevel/L) 60° x 6.0 mm, (Ø X L) 3.0 x 16.0 mm
(Bevel/L) 60° x 8.0 mm, (Ø X L) 4.0 x 16.0 mm
GTC-HF6010V
GTC-HF6015V
GTC-HF6020V
GTC-HF6030V
Concave, (Bevel/L) 60° x 2.1 mm,
(Ø X L) 1.0 x 12.0 mm
Concave, (Bevel/L) 60° x 4.1 mm,
(Ø X L) 1.5 x 12.0 mm
Concave, (Bevel/L) 60° x 5.1 mm,
(Ø X L) 2.0 x 12.0 mm
Concave, (Bevel/L) 60° x 6.1 mm,
(Ø X L) 3.0 x 12.0 mm
GTC-HF3025V Concave, Bent 30°, (Bevel/L) 30° x 3.0 mm,
(Ø X L) 2.5 x 16.0 mm
T&CG-GT-SERIES-EN-09-2020
--
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Soldering Irons category:
Click to view products by  Metcal manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
0052918099  0058759725  918100-TE  PTTC-802  SFV-DRK30AR  SMTC-0167  SMTC-1121  SMTC-1169-PK  SMTC-588  SMTC-8170  AC-
CK1  AC-CK2  SSC-601A  SSC-625A  SSC-626A  SSC-638A  SSC-726A  FG-BVX  STTC-042  STTC-114  STTC-838P  STV-CH24A  SCP-
CH25  SMTC-101  SMTC-160-PK  SMTC-1BL250  SSC-645A  SSC-671A  SSC-672A  SSC-742A  SSC-745A  SSC-746A  SSC-770A  SSC-
772A  STTC-105  STTC-120  STTC-513  STTC-545  STTC-547  1-91362-0  T0054487399  T0054472199  T0054465699  STTC-820  SCV-
CH30AR  T0054440699  PTTC-801B  STTC-845P  RPS-1  SMTC-006